World leaders in diving equipment technology
discover more
GLOBAL
LOCATIONS
Aberdeen
Chertsey
Portsmouth

Size Height Chest Waist Hips Crotch Inside Rigsuit Rigsuit
to Arm Order (with valves)
Ground Code Order Code
Small 5’5” - 5’7” 38” 32” 35” 291/2” 18” DD120061 DD120081
1651 - 1702 965 813 889 749 457
Medium 5’8” - 5’10” 40” 34” 39” 301/2” 20” DD120062 DD120082
1727 - 1778 1016 864 991 775 508
Medium 5’9” - 5’11” 42” 35” 41” 311/2” 21” DD120063 DD120083
Large 1753 - 1803 1067 889 1041 800 533
Large 5’10” - 6’0” 44” 36” 42” 32” 22” DD120064 DD120084
1778 - 1829 1118 914 1067 826 559
Extra 6’0” - 6’2” 46” 39” 44” 341/2” 23” DD120065 DD120085
Large 1829 - 1880 1168 991 1118 851 584
XX 6’2” - 6’4” 48” - 50” 42” 46” 361/2” 23” DD120066 DD120086
Large 1880 - 1920 1219 - 1270 1067 1168 927 584
Sizes shown in inches and mm.